VAV Terminal Units
SDR
STEKON SDR;  controls  the  volume  of  conditioned  air  into  an  occupied space in
response to a thermostat or Building Management System control signal with  minimal
pressure  drop  and  low  sound  levels. Thanks to its specially designed multipoint air flow
sensor, terminal senses the air flow changes precisely and instantly and adjust the
damper position independently of pressure.
Depending   on   environmental   changes

  Belimo	LMV-D3-MF-STK	(dynamic measuring principle)
Optionally MP	–	LON	protocol
Ordering Code
SDR	 100  /  S  /  D  /  MF
(1) Model	 SDR	 =	Round VAV Unit
(2)	 Size 100	 = Ø100mm
125	 = Ø125mm
160	 = Ø160mm
200	 = Ø200mm
250	 = Ø250mm
315	 = Ø315mm
400	 = Ø400mm
(3)	 Casing S
T
=	Galvanized Steel
=	Powder Coated
(4)	 Insulation D
 -
=	With
=	Without
(5)	 Control Type     MF	 =	Standard
MP	 =	MP-Bus
LON	 =	LON
Additional ordering specifications
Vmin	[m³/h]	 :	Minimum	air flow